
  
  

NAS Annual Spring Meeting Session Chairs for 2023 

Session Abbreviations NAS Section Session Contact Email 

AERO Aero and Space Science 

Melissa Wragge mwragge@unomaha.edu  

Scott Tarry starry@unomaha.edu  

Michaela Lucas mlucas@unomaha.edu  

ANT Anthropology Phil Geib  pgeib2@unl.edu  

AST Applied Science & Technology Mary Ettel  maettel1@wsc.edu  

BMS BioMedical Science Annemarie Shibata annemarieShibata@creighton.edu  

BIO Biological Sciences Janet Steele steelej@unk.edu  

CHEM Chemistry Nathanael Fackler nfackler@nebrwesleyan.edu  

EAR Earth Science Irina Filina  ifilina2@unl.edu  

ENV Environmental Science Mark Hammer mahamme1@wsc.edu  

PHY Physics Adam Davis addavis1@wsc.edu  

SCED Science Education Christine Gustafson cmgustafson@mpsomaha.org  

NAS NAS Organizing Team 

Kim Carroll Steward nebacad@unl.edu  

David Harwood dharwood1@unl.edu 

Julie Shaffer shafferjj@unk.edu  
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